
Education

2021 Royal College of Art, Ceramics & Glass MA
2016 Dankook university, Ceramics BA

Solo Show

2024 Liminal Space, Art Centre Art Moment, Seoul
2023 Memory of Void, Factory 2, Seoul

Group show

2024 NEXTCODE, Daejeon Museum of Art, Korea
2024 Royal Academy Summer Exhibition, London
2024 ()-friendly, Korean National University of Arts, Seoul
2024 Regarding Thomas, Thomas Park, Seoul
2023 An Angel at my table, Factory2, Seoul
2022 Breaking Boundaries, Sklo Gallery, Seoul
2022 The Blossom of Culture, Redwing Gallery, Cornwall
2022 Rising Star, New Ashgate Gallery, Farnham
2021 Metanoia, Cromwell Place, London
2021 Intimate Spectres, Young Space, Online show
2021 Cabinet of Curiosity, Design Museum, London
2021 RCA2021, Virtual Show
2020 24:4 Chelsea, London
2019 Across Borders, Sanbao Ceramic Art Institute, Qiu Gallery, Jingdezhen
2019 WIP, RCA, London
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Fair

2024  Zoom-in Edition 5, Galleries Association of Korea, Coex, Seoul
2022 Cluster Contemporary, Oxo Tower, London
2022 Cluster Crafts, Ugly Duck, London

Residency

2023 Korea national university of arts, karts studio, Korea
2022 SundayMorning@EKWC(European Ceramic Work Centre), Netherlands
2019 Across Borders, SanBao Ceramic Art Institute, Jingdezhen

Funding/ Awards

2024 Next Code, Daejeon Museum of Art, Korea
2024 Artist Prologue, Art Centre Art moment, Korea
2024 Bakyoung The Shift, Gallery Bakyoung, Korea
2024 Zoom-in Edition 5, Galleries Association of Korea, Seoul
2023 Solo Exhibition, MNJ Foundation, Korea
2022 International Artist-In-Residence, International Exchange Project, Arts Council Korea, Korea 
2022 Art Matters 6 honourable mention, Gallerie biesenbach, Germany
2022 Rising Star Finalist, New Ashgate Gallery, UK

 



학력
2021 Royal College of Art, Ceramics & Glass MA
2016 Dankook university, Ceramic art BA

개인전
2024 Liminal Space, 예술의 시간, 서울
2023 Memory of Void, 팩토리 2, 서울

단체전
2024 넥스트코드, 대전시립미술관, 대전
2024 Royal Academy Summer Exhibition, 런던
2024 ()-friendly, Korean National University of Arts, 서울
2024 Regarding Thomas, Thomas Park, 서울
2023 내 책상위의 천사, 팩토리 2, 서울
2022 Breaking Boundaries, Sklo Gallery, 서울
2022 Rising Star, New Ashgate Gallery, 판햄
2021 Metanoia, Cromwell Place, 런던
2021 Intimate Spectres, Young Space, 온라인
2021 Cabinet of Curiosity, Design Museum, 런던
2021 RCA2021, 온라인 2020 24:4 Chelsea, 런던
2020 24:4 Chelsea, Private space, 런던
2019 Across Borders, Sanbao Ceramic Art Institute, Qiu Gallery, 경덕진
2019 WIP, RCA, 런던

레지던시
2023 창작 스튜디오 레지던스, 한국예술종합학교, 한국
2022 SundayMorning@EKWC(European Ceramic Work Centre), 네덜란드
2019 Across Borders, SanBao Ceramic Art Institute, 경덕진
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수상/선정
2024 Next Code, Daejeon Museum of Art, Korea
2024 Artist Prologue, Art Centre Art moment, Korea
2024 Bakyoung The Shift, Gallery Bakyoung, Korea
2024 Zoom-in Edition 5, Galleries Association of Korea, Seoul023 생애 첫 개인전 지원, MNJ 문화복지재단, 한국
2022 예술가 해외 레지던스 지원, 국제 예술 교류 지원, 한국문화예술위원회, 한국
2022 Art Matters 6 honourable mention, Gallerie biesenbach, Germany
2022 Rising Star Finalist, New Ashgate Gallery, UK

페어
2024 Zoom-in Edition 5, 화랑미술제 선정작가전, Coex, 서울
2022 Cluster Contemporary, Oxo Tower, 런던
2022 Cluster Crafts, Ugly Duck, 런던

 


